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W G Cooper

University Health Care
203,000 sf 182,153 sf

TURNY7 (R) REGAL

121,200 sf 57,800 sf
SENSE m(chafﬂs
25,000 sf 25,000 sf

e 19,000 sf

22,800 sf

Bath & Body Works H&M Rizzieri Salon & Spa

Five Below Kay Jewelers Shoe Dept Encore

FYE Orangetheory Fitness Victoria’s Secret

Super Buy Rite 22,500 sf Harvest Seasonal Grill

Yard House 10,000 sf ~ and Wine Bar 7,000 sf
Firebirds

Ryfe R 7, f ; .

) Y elt ‘IE_StaLfra”t 800st Wood Fired Gril 6,500 sf

Mc;eplee\a,\;gr;?js 7500 sf Banfield Pet Hospital 3,500 sf
Naan Indian Bistro 3,000 sf



https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fo/gevhkni66q6xxofvocfdl/h?rlkey=4mbrnpeo2nr4xr8pavx585mc3&st=5ohucwi3&dl=0
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BUFFALO WILD WINGS
=% GRILL & BAR %=
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75 UNITS - OPENING 2025 |

BARNES&NOBLE
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SALON + SPA

HARVEST

SEASONAL GRILL & WINE BAR

o FIREBIRD
University Health Care [ 1 WOoOD FIRED GRILL
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PUB + RESTAURANT

L[] PREIT retail Other retail B Residential Transportation
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MARLTON CROSSING
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1,070,772

405,571

$111,983

52%

$325,377

39.7



